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PARCEL
NUMBER

02-13-200-005

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

204,2 FT
15 UPPER FOX HOLLOW PLAT

CATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-10-66

3-18-87

9-3-02
9-30-02

KRAFFT FRITZ GUS & JUNE S

FIELD, STEPHEN C & DONNA MEYER
BEDNAR JOHN T & LINDA E

SLACK GARY S & VIRGINIA M
SLACK GARY & VIRGINIA M

C.F. 19.00

SP 250,000
NO FEE




